
Faculty Adviser Contact Information  
 

Advisor Department Location Phone # Email 

Dr. Nonekowski, Susanne MBC BO 2831 530-1979 susanne.nonekowski@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Peseckis, Steven 

 
MBC WO 2212 530-6039 Steven.Peseckis@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Prestwich, Erin MBC WO 2209 530-1944 Erin.Prestwich@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Schiefer, Isaac MBC HEB 284C 383-1935 isaac.schiefer@UToledo.Edu 

Dr. Shah, Zahoor MBC HEB-294A 383-1587 Zahoor.Shah@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Slama, James  MBC HEB-274E 383-1925 james.slama@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Tillekeratne, L.M.V.  MBC WO-2203 530-1983 liyanaaratchige.tillekeratne@utoledo.ed
u 

Dr. Wall, Katherine  MBC HEB-284A 383-1943 katherine.wall@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Von Grafenstein, 
Hermann  

MBC/ PHCL WO-2257A 530-1920 hermann.grafenstein@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Holiday-Goodman, 
Monica  

OSA HEB-155 383-1904 monica.holiday-goodman@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Aboualaiwi, Wissam  PHCL HEB-292E 383-1949 Wissam.Abou-Alaiwi@UToledo.Edu 

Dr. Hall, F. Scott PHCL HEB-282F 383-1504 frank.hall@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Liu, Ming-Cheh  PHCL HEB-284C 383-1918 Ming.Liu@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Messer, Bill PHCL HEB-282B 383-1958 william.messer@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Oyarce, Ana Maria PHCL HEB-280C 383-1919 AnaMaria.Oyarce@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Sari, Youssef PHCL HEB-282G 383-1507 Youssef.Sari@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Steinmiller, Caren PHCL HEB-280B 383-1912 Caren.Steinmiller@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Tiwari, Amit PHCL HEB-282F 383-1913 Amit.Tiwari@UToledo.edu 

Dr. Williams, Fred  PHCL HEB-274C 383-1991 frederick.williams2@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Aldrich, Sarah PHPR HEB-135J 383-1974 Sarah.Aldrich2@UToledo.Edu 

Dr. Baki, Gabriella PHPR HEB- 114F 383- 1973 Gabriella.Baki@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Cappelletty, Diane  PHPR HEB-114C  383-1957 diane.cappelletty@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Churchwell, Mariann  PHPR HEB-114E 383-1567 Mariann.Churchwell@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Clemons, Marilee PHPR HEB-135B 383-1932 Marilee.Clemons@UToledo.Edu 

Dr. Gyori, Derek PHPR HEB-114D 383-1961 Derek.Gyori@UToledo.Edu 

Dr. Howard, Mitchell PHPR HEB-135L 383-1508 Mitchell.Howard@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Kaun, Megan  PHPR HEB-137E 383-1579 Megan.Kaun@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Lengel, Aaron PHPR HEB-135B 383-1924 Aaron.lengel@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Mauro, Laurie  PHPR HEB-135G 383-1953 laurie.mauro@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Mauro, Vince  PHPR HEB-141F 383-1952 vincent.mauro@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Murphy，Julie PHPR HEB 135A 383-1901 Julie.murphy@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Nesamony, Jerry PHPR HEB-114J 383-1938 Jerry.Nesamony@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Ohlinger, Martin  PHPR HEB-137F 383-1535 martin.ohlinger@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Pattin, Anthony PHPR HEB-137B 383-1954 anthony.pattin@UToledo.Edu 

Dr. Peeters, Michael  PHPR HEB-135E 383-1946 Michael.Peeters@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Petite, Sarah PHPR HEB-114C 383-1964 Sarah.Petite@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Sahloff, Eric  PHPR HEB-114B 383-1962 eric.sahloff@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Schmude, Kim  PHPR HEB-135K 383-1972 kimberly.schmude@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Schroeder, Michelle PHPR HEB-137C 383-1908 michelle.mangan@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Seegert, Michelle PHPR HEB–137D 383-1979 Michelle.Serres@utoledo.edu 

Dr. Vaidya, Varun PHPR HEB-115D 383-1516 Varun.Vaidya@utoledo.edu 
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